12
UT-MATFLOORHEATING
SYSTEM
INSTALLATIONGUIDE
Contact
Floor Heating Systems Pty Ltd
7 KOALA AVENUE INGLEBURN NSW 2565 AUSTRALIA
Phone (02) 9829 2752

- Single point connection
- Twin conductor cable
- Emits zero EMF
- Safety approved for wet areas
- Flexible installation
- Durable construction
- FEP insulation and jacket
- 25-years limited warranty against manufacturing defects
- UT-MAT floor warming includes a heating cable woven
into an adhesive-backed fiberglass mesh that allows for
simple roll-out installation without worrying about heating
cable spacing
SizeTable
Watts
(150w/m2)
UT-MAT150-1500 10 0.5*20 1500 230
230V
CatalogNumber
Heated
Area
m2
Mat
Dimensions
m*m
Watts
(200w/m2)
Rated
voltage
Resistance
Ω
UT-MAT200-200 1.0 0.5*2 200 230 264.5
UT-MAT200- 300 1.5 0.5*3 300 230 176.3
UT-MAT200-400 2.0 0.5*4 400 230 132.3
UT-MAT200-500 2.5 0.5*5 500 230 105.8
UT-MAT200-600 3.0 0.5*6 600 230 88.2
UT-MAT200-700 3.5 0.5*7 700 230 75.6
UT-MAT200-800 4.0 0.5*8 800 230 66.1
UT-MAT200-900 4.5 0.5*9 900 230 58.8
UT-MAT200-1000 5.0 0.5*10 1000 230 52.9
UT-MAT200-1200 6.0 0.5*12 1200 230 44.1
UT-MAT200-1400 7.0 0.5*14 1400 230 37.8
UT-MAT200-1600 8.0 0.5*16 1600 230 33.1
UT-MAT200-1800 9.0 0.5*18 1800 230 29.4
UT-MAT200-2000 10 0.5*20 2000 230 26.5
UT-MAT200-2400 12 0.5*24 2400 230 22
Warranty
35.3
230V
Catalog Number